IVETT & REED DOVRE  12th MARCH 2026
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
Stove DV-640WD Dovre 640 WD Wood Matt Black   £3,220.83 £3,865.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
Stove DV-760WD Dovre 760 WD Wood Matt Black   £3,715.83 £4,459.00
Item Code Model Fuel Sides Finish Legs Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
Stoves DV-SENSE103 Dovre Sense 103 Wood Glass Matt Black Standard Legs   £2,924.17 £3,509.00
DV-SENSESZKIT £32.29 £38.75
DV-HS-SENSE £170.83 £205.00
DV-01.95408.021 £224.17 £269.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-VIN35 Dovre Vintage 35 Wood Matt Black Cylindrical Legs   £3,682.50 £4,419.00
DV-VIN50 Dovre Vintage 50 Wood Matt Black Cylindrical Legs   £4,224.17 £5,069.00
Options DV-VINSCKIT £43.54 £52.25
Item Code Model Fuel Sides Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
Stoves DV-ASTRO4CB/P Astroline 4CB Wood Glass Matt Black Pedestal   £4,304.17 £5,165.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-BOLD300 Bold 300 Wood Matt Black Legs   £3,832.50 £4,599.00
DV-BOLD400 Bold 400 Wood Matt Black Storage Base   £3,832.50 £4,599.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-ROCK350TB Rock 350 Wood Matt Black Tablet Stand   £3,907.50 £4,689.00
DV-ROCK350WB Rock 350 Wood Matt Black Wood Box   £4,065.83 £4,879.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-ROCK500TB Rock 500 Wood Matt Black Tablet Stand   £4,224.17 £5,069.00
DV-ROCK500WB Rock 500 Wood Matt Black Wood Box   £4,704.17 £5,645.00
E & OE
PRICES SHOWN ARE TO SUPPLY ONLY AND FOR COLLECTION FROM OUR WORKS IN CAMBRIDGE
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE
Stoves